Vancouver g

FOOD POLICY COUNCIL

Proposed Meeting Agenda - Sustainable Diets

Wednesday, February 20th, 2013, 6:00-8:30 pm
Town Hall Room at City Hall

Chairs: Brent Mansfield
Regrets: Dave Wilson

Agenda Items:

1.

2.

10.

11.

Opening Round
Motion to Accept Agenda and previous minutes
Staff Report
Upcoming Consultations and Events:
- CBoC’s Canadian Food Strategy Consultation

February 25, 8:30-11:30am
- Meeting with Federal NDP

Report Launch of UN Canada Mission on the Right to Food

- March 4, 9:00-11:30am
- Agriculture Advisory Committee Workshop
March 13, 9:00am-4:00pm

Update on proposal for Food Activation on Granville
Jason Apple

Presentation by Tony Beck from
the Society for a GE Free BC

Break - share food & socialize

Introduction of theme
Brent Mansfield

Presentation: Sustainable Diets, with a focus on
controversial 'hotspots’ for policy-makers and consumer
Eleanor Boyle
Roundtable and Small Group Discussion

Summaries and Next Steps

Motion to Adjourn

15 min
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10 min

10 min

15 min

15 min
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10 min
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6:35

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:25

7:45

8:20

8:30 pm



