

Proposed Meeting Agenda - Sustainable Diets

Wednesday, February 20th, 2013, 6:00-8:30 pm Town Hall Room at City Hall

Chairs: Brent Mansfield Regrets: Dave Wilson

Agenda Items:

1.	Opening Round	15 min	6:00 pm
2.	Motion to Accept Agenda and previous minutes	5 min	6:15
3.	Staff Report	10 min	6:20
4.	Upcoming Consultations and Events: - CBoC's Canadian Food Strategy Consultation February 25, 8:30-11:30am - Meeting with Federal NDP - Report Launch of UN Canada Mission on the Right - March 4, 9:00-11:30am - Agriculture Advisory Committee Workshop March 13, 9:00am-4:00pm	10 min	6:30
5.	Update on proposal for Food Activation on Granville Jason Apple	10 min	6:35
6.	Presentation by Tony Beck from the Society for a GE Free BC	15 min	6:45
	Break - share food & socialize	15 min	7:00
7.	Introduction of theme Brent Mansfield	10 min	7:15
8.	Presentation: Sustainable Diets, with a focus on controversial 'hotspots' for policy-makers and consumer Eleanor Boyle	20 min	7:25
9.	Roundtable and Small Group Discussion	35 min	7:45
10.	Summaries and Next Steps	10 min	8:20
11.	Motion to Adjourn		8:30 pm